The shares locked-in by the Promoters are not pledged to any party. The Promoter may pledge the Equity Shares with Banks
or FIs as additional security for loan whenever availed by him from banks/FIs.

Shares held by the persons other than the promoters, prior to Initial Public Offering, which are subject to lock-in as per extant
SEBI (DIP) Guidelines, may be transferred to any other person holding shares which are locked-in, subject to continuation of
lock-in in the hands of transferees for the remaining period and compliance of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 1997 as applicable.

Shares held by promoter(s) which are locked in as per the relevant provisions of Chapter IV of the SEBI (DIP) Guidelines, may
be transferred to and amongst promoter/promoter group or to a new promoter or persons in control of our Company, subject
to continuation of lock-in in the hands of transferees for the remaining period and compliance of Securities and Exchange
Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 1997, as applicable.

4. Shareholding pattern of our Company

Category Equity shares held Pre-Offer Equity shares held Post-Offer
Number of Shares % Number of Shares %

Promoters
Mr. Sunder Genomal 3,153,520 32.372 2,689,638 24.114

Mr. Ramesh Genomal 3,153,640 32.373 2,689,758 24.115

Mr. Nari Genomal 3,153,640 32.373 2,689,758 24.115

Fortis Ventures Limited Nil Nil Nil Nil

Sub Total (A) 9,460,800 97.118 8,069,154 72.344
Promoter Group
Mr. Shamir Genomal 200 0.002 200 0.002

Mr. Shahendar Genomal 200 0.002 200 0.002

Mr. Sanjeev Genomal 200 0.002 200 0.002

Ms. Madhuri Genomal 120 0.001 120 0.001

Sub Total (B) 720 0.007 720 0.007
Others
Gulu Mahataney (HUF) 280,000 2.875 280,000 2.510

TOTAL PRE OFFER CAPITAL (A+B) 9,741,520 100.000
Fresh Issue (C) 1,412,354 12.662

Offer for Sale (D) 1,391,646 12.477

Public Offer (E) = (C+D) 2,804,000 25.139
TOTAL POST-OFFER CAPITAL (A+B+E) 11,153,874 100.00

19

5. The list of top ten shareholders of our Company and the number of Equity Shares held by them is as under:

(a) Top ten shareholders of our Company as on date of filing this Prospectus with RoC, are as follows:

Sr. Shareholder No. of Shares % of
No. (Rs.10 each) Shareholding

1. Mr. Ramesh Genomal 3,153,640 32.373

2. Mr. Nari Genomal 3,153,640 32.373

3. Mr. Sunder Genomal 3,153,520 32.372

4. Mr. Gulu Mahtaney (HUF) 280,000 2.875

5. Mr. Shamir Genomal 200 0.002

6. Mr. Shahendar Genomal 200 0.002

7. Mr. Sanjeev Genomal 200 0.002

8. Ms. Madhuri Genomal 120 0.001

Total 9,741,520 100.00

(b) Top ten shareholders of our Company ten days prior to filing this Prospectus with RoC are as follows:

Sr. Shareholder No. of Shares % of
No. (Rs.10 each) Shareholding

1. Mr. Ramesh Genomal 3,153,640 32.373

2. Mr. Nari Genomal 3,153,640 32.373

3. Mr. Sunder Genomal 3,153,520 32.372

4. Gulu Mahtaney (HUF) 280,000 2.875

5. Mr. Shamir Genomal 200 0.002

6. Mr. Shahendar Genomal 200 0.002

7. Mr. Sanjeev Genomal 200 0.002

8. Ms. Madhuri Genomal 120 0.001

Total 9,741,520 100.00

(c) Top ten shareholders 2 years prior to the date of filing of this Prospectus with RoC are as follows:

Sr. Shareholder No. of Shares % of
No. (Rs.100 each) Shareholding

1. Mr. Ramesh Genomal 78,846 32.375

2. Mr. Nari Genomal 78,846 32.375

3. Mr. Sunder Genomal 78,843 32.374

4. Gulu Mahtaney (HUF) 7000 2.875

5. Ms. Madhuri Genomal 3 0.001

Total 243,538 100.00

20

Except as detailed herein below, our Promoters have not purchased or sold any Equity Shares during a period of six
months preceding the date on which this Prospectus has been filed with ROC.

Transferor Transferee Date on which Equity No. of Par Nature Purchase/
Shares purchased Equity value of Sale Price
or sold Shares (Rs.) payment (Rs.)

Mr. Sunder Genomal Shamir Genomal July 12, 2006 5 Rs.100/- Cash Rs. 100

Mr. Ramesh Genomal Shahendar Genomal July 12, 2006 5 Rs.100/- Cash Rs. 100

Mr. Nari Genomal Sanjeev Genomal July 12, 2006 5 Rs.100/- Cash Rs. 100

6. Our Company, its promoters, our Directors and the BRLM have not entered into any buy-back and/or stand by arrangements